
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

12

13

104

10

91

5

61

62

65

97

72

74

28

60

46

38

49

26

47

17

33

Name

Ivan Lintin

Lee Johnston

Daley Mathison

Mick Goodings

James Neesom

Bruce Anstey

Robert Wilson

Steven Procter

Adrian Harrison

Seamus Elliott

Gareth Keys

Philip Wakefield

Paul Gartland

Darren Cooper

Matthew Rees

Gary Evans

Chris Cook

Phil Harvey

Dave Hewson

Mark Goodings

Gary Graves

Bike

Honda

Honda

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Honda

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Yamaha

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Yamaha

cc

CBRR 600

CBR 600

GSXR 600

ZX6 600

ZX6 600

CBR 600

R6 600

R6 600

CBR 600

GSXR 600

CBR 600

R6 600

GSXR 600

ZX6R 600

ZX6R 600

ZX6 600

ZXR 600

600

R6 600

ZX6 600

R6 600

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

2

2

Total Tm

14:28.299

14:31.345

14:47.893

14:56.833

15:02.487

15:07.285

15:09.129

15:09.448

15:12.938

15:17.154

15:20.416

15:28.123

15:29.816

15:39.294

15:47.914

15:49.418

15:49.843

15:50.573

13:17.259

3:50.417

4:12.040

Diff

3.046

19.594

28.534

34.188

38.986

40.830

41.149

44.639

48.855

52.117

59.824

1:01.517

1:10.995

1:19.615

1:21.119

1:21.544

1:22.274

DNF

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

1:46.997

1:47.771

1:49.819

1:50.668

1:51.443

1:52.003

1:52.106

1:51.358

1:52.675

1:52.541

1:53.366

1:54.321

1:54.422

1:54.571

1:56.111

1:56.961

1:56.960

1:56.806

1:52.382

1:52.763

2:06.619

In Lap

4

5

2

2

2

2

8

7

3

4

7

6

4

5

1

4

5

6

5

1

1

Avg. Speed

80.599

80.317

78.820

78.035

77.546

77.136

76.979

76.952

76.658

76.306

76.035

75.404

75.267

74.507

73.829

73.713

73.680

73.623

76.808

75.932

69.418

Best Speed

81.759

81.172

79.658

79.047

78.498

78.105

78.033

78.557

77.639

77.732

77.166

76.521

76.454

76.354

75.342

74.794

74.795

74.893

77.842

77.579

69.089

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.046

Avg. Speed

80.599

Best Lap Tm

1:46.997

Best Speed

81.759

Best Lap by

12 - Ivan Lintin

Printed: 13/09/2014 14:39:35

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Live Timing & Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Steve Henshaw GOLD Cup Road Races

Junior - Dave Jefferies Cup

Race 1 - A

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:09:47

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

13/09/2014 14:09


